
Nomadic Baseball - Nick Steward

Thursday, September 12, 2024 7:30 PM Pima East Paw Sox   at  Nomadic Baseball

Wednesday, September 18, 2024 7:30 PM Espee F2 Boltz  at  Nomadic Baseball 

Friday, September 27, 2024 7:30 PM Pima East Bandits  at  Nomadic Baseball  

Thursday, October 3, 2024 7:30 PM Pima East Nomadic Baseball  at  Medrano Baseball

Tuesday, October 8, 2024 5:30 PM Pima West Legends   at  Nomadic Baseball

Friday, October 11, 2024 7:30 PM Pima East Dragons  at  Nomadic Baseball  

Tuesday, October 15, 2024 7:30 PM Espee F3 Medrano Baseball  at  Nomadic Baseball  

Thursday, October 17, 2024 5:30 PM Pima East Nomadic Baseball  at  Bandits 

Wednesday, October 23, 2024 7:30 PM Espee F2 Nomadic Baseball  at  Aces 

Monday, October 28, 2024 5:30 PM Espee F2 Nomadic Baseball  at  Paw Sox  

Tuesday, October 29, 2024 7:30 PM Pima East Aces  at  Nomadic Baseball  

Friday, November 8, 2024 7:30 PM Pima East Nomadic Baseball  at  Dragons  

Wednesday, November 13, 2024 7:30 PM Espee F2 Nomadic Baseball  at  Boltz  

Wednesday, November 20, 2024 7:30 PM Pima East Nomadic Baseball  at  Legends 
*Please verify this schedule with the "Master Schedule" on the website. The Master Schedule will be the 'official' schedule of games. This schedule is only meant for your convenience.
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